
Autres paires participantes
 
BECHET CELINE B2 L374 DIRIX FABIENNE C4 L338
PRIJOT ISABELLE B6 L316 LONAY JEANNINE D6 L098
PRIJOT GISELE B2 L316  
CLAVIER JACQUELINE B4 L316  
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393  
DE PAPE SYLVIE D2 L393  
KUSSENER FRANCOISE C6 L217  
CHAUVEHEID CHRISTINE D2 L323  

  

 
  
SPEE ANNY D0 L284  
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344  
BINSFELD JOSIANE C6 L111  
CROES DOMINIQUE D4 L111  

  
VANDERMEEREN FABRICE C2 L351

 GAUTHIER THIBAUT C4 L351
WAUTHIER MARC B2 L170 HEINESCHE MICHEL D0 L393
CHRISTOPHE DANY B2 L170 FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393
RAMONFOSSE MARC C2 L030
WOOS MARC C6 L170
WERPIN DIDIER B6 L199  
LANGE FABIEN C0 L193  
KRIESCHER GERD C0 L323  
LAMBIET THIERRY C4 L323  

  
 

  
DESSARD PATRICK B6 L043  
VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD B6 L274  
HENQUET J-MARIE C4 L170  
GERMEAUX DANIEL C6 L312  
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Championnat Provincial Doubles Vétérans - Tiège - 28/01/2018



 
  
LOHEST DOMINIQUE C0 L111  
MASSANGE ERIC C2 L111  
HARDY RENE C4 L368  
SWERTS MARCEL C6 L312  
COULON JACQUES C2 L344  
MASSON CHRISTIAN C4 L218  
VERBEKE MICHEL D0 L111  
ROUCK JEAN E4 L234  
  

DETRIGNE MICHEL C2 L095
 GOBERT JEAN-MARIE C4 L002

MATOT MICHEL C2 L276
GULDEMONT ROBERT C2 L170

GUILLAUME GUY D2 L143  
SCIUME VITO D2 L143  
VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS D0 L143  
BEHAEGHEL ROBERT D2 L143  
ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C4 L111  
SALON JOSEPH D6 L119  
  

 
  
DUMONT PIERRE C4 L170  
D HARCOUR CHRISTIAN C6 L170  

  
 

  
ENCLIN MARCEL E0 L143  
COENJAERTS JULIEN E0 L143  
COX JEAN D6 L143  
WEGNEZ JEAN D2 L095  
MAQUET JACQUES D0 L111  
RENSONNET ALPHONSE D2 L095  
  

 
DETRIGNE MICHEL C2 L095
LONAY JEANNINE D6 L0981.
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COULON JACQUES C2 L344
 SPEE ANNY D0 L284

GULDEMONT ROBERT C2 L170
CLAVIER JACQUELINE B4 L316

VERBEKE MICHEL D0 L111
BINSFELD JOSIANE C6 L111

MATOT MICHEL C2 L276
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344

ROUCK JEAN E4 L234
CROES DOMINIQUE D4 L111

 
 

  
DESSARD PATRICK B6 L043  
KUSSENER FRANCOISE C6 L217  
SALON JOSEPH D6 L119  
MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L393  

  

 
WAUTHIER MARC B2 L170
PRIJOT ISABELLE B6 L316

CHRISTOPHE DANY B2 L170
PRIJOT GISELE B2 L316

KRIESCHER GERD C0 L323
CHARLIER MAGALI B0 L323

LANGE FABIEN C0 L193
BECHET CELINE B2 L374

  
VANDERMEEREN FABRICE C2 L351
DIRIX FABIENNE C4 L338

FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393
DE PAPE SYLVIE D2 L393

HEINESCHE MICHEL D0 L393
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393

RAMONFOSSE MARC C2 L030
BOHN DOMINIQUE C0 L030

STOMMEN STEPHANE D0 L323
CHAUVEHEID CHRISTINE D2 L323
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